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GLOBAL WELLBEING FRAMEWORK 

SPRINT PARTICIPANTS 
 

 
 

NAME EMAIL 

Anna Alberti anna.alberti@barilla.com 

Eliano Apicella Eliano.Apicella@barilla.com 

Federica Avanzini Federica.Avanzini@barilla.com 

Stefania Barone Stefania.Barone@barilla.com 

Carlo Carteri Carlo.Carteri@barilla.com 

Nadja Chaieb   Nadja.Chaieb@barilla.com 

Vassilis Chouliaras Vassilis.Chouliaras@barilla.com 

Alessio D'urso  Alessio.Durso@barilla.com 

Emilia Danz emilia.danz@barilla.com 

Lucinda Ehlen  Lucinda.Ehlen@barilla.com 

Luisa Ercoli Luisa.Ercoli@barilla.com 

Irem Feyzioglu  Irem.Feyzioglu@barilla.com 

Ekaterina Fomenko Ekaterina.Fomenko@barilla.com 

Fabian Gentgen Fabian.Gentgen@barilla.com 

Michele Lefebvre MicheleLefebvre@barillainternational.com 

Alejandro Murillas alejandro.murillas@barilla.com 

Chiara Nanni chiara.nanni@barilla.com 

Niama Nokry niama.nokry@barilla.com 

Elsa Pagnini Elsa.Pagnini@barilla.com 

Francesca Quintavalla francesca.quintavalla@barilla.com 

Ruggero Rabaglia Ruggero.Rabaglia@barilla.com 

Valeria Rapetti  Valeria.Rapetti@barilla.com 

Julia Schwoerer  Julia.Schwoerer@barilla.com 

 


